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Scania + EURO 5 + LIFT + 19T

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
XLEP4X20005264593

Cassone
2011

264593

XLEP4X20005264593

4x2

2
Automatico
563.521 km
Diesel

Euro 5

169 kW (230 PK)
19.000 kg
10.175 kg
8.825 kg
887 cm
255cm

658 cm
250 cm

236 cm
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